
TOTAL

No. FIRST NAME LAST NAME HOMETOWN QUALIFIER POINTS

1 John Douch - A PRCA #9

2 Tuf Cooper PRCA #11

3 Hunter Herrin PRCA #13

4 Kincade Henry Mount Pleasant, TX PRCA #14

5 Cole Clemons - A PRCA #15

6 Chizm Kuykendall - ACarnegie, OK NHSRA Champion

7 Carson Watford TVE Champion

8 Jett Barrett TVE Runner Up

9 Tyler Hansen NIRA Great Plains #1

10 Drake Foutch NIRA Great Plains #2

11 Tanner Scheevel NIRA Central Plains #1

12 Blake Carter - A Seminole, OK NIRA Central Plains #2

13 Jayden Broussard NIRA Southern #1

14 Tyler Calhoun NIRA Southern #2

15 Kallen Johnson NIRA Southwest #1

1 Gatlin Peck Huntsville, TX #1   Ardmore, OK AA

2 Hudson Wallace George West, TX #2   Glen Rose, TX AA

3 Chizm Kuykendall - BCarnegie, OK #3   Rock Springs, WY AA

4 Jake Shelton - A Krum, TX #3   Rock Springs, WY AA

5 Joel Evans High River, AB, Canada#2   Rock Springs, WY AA

6 Jarvis Demery Beggs, OK #4   Chickasha, OK AA

7 Jared Turner Lawton, OK #5   Decatur, TX AA

8 Spence Barney - A Carthage, TX #6   Glen Rose, TX AA

9 Spence Barney - B Carthage, TX #7   Decatur, TX AA

10 Roan Hudson Fort Ogden, FL #8   Granbury, TX AA

11 Walker Warkentin - ACalmar, AB, Canada #9   Granbury, TX AA

12 Tyler Milligan Pawhuska, OK #10   Fort Scott, KS AA

13 Luke Coleman - A Madisonville, TX #11   Seguin, TX AA

14 Gio Piloto Weatherford, TX #13   Granbury, TX AA

15 Trevor Hale - A Perryton, TX #14   Guthrie, OK AA

16 Cutter Pareo - A Portales, NM #16   Glen Rose, TX AA

17 Adam Gray Seymour, TX #17   Decatur, TX AA

18 Marcos Costa Tolar, TX #18   Granbury, TX AA

19 David Trahan Sulphur, LA #19   Uvalde, TX AA

20 Trevor Hale - B Perryton, TX #20   Uvalde, TX AA

21 Monty Lewis - A Hereford, TX #21   Lubbock, TX AA

22 Everett Reeves Douglas, AZ #22   Granbury, TX AA

23 Tate Jordan - A Wichita Falls, TX #23   Decatur, TX AA

24 Blake Carter - B Seminole, OK #24   Shawnee, OK AA
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25 James Ramirez - A Churchill, MT #25   Decatur, TX AA

26 Hunter Reaume - A Weatherford, TX #26   Decatur, TX AA

27 Cory Solomon - A Prairie View, TX #27   Hempstead, TX AA

28 Deweldon Watson - A Huntsville, TX #27   Hempstead, TX AA

29 McKade Wickett Muldrow, OK #28   Tulsa, OK AA

30 Michael Otero - A Perrin, TX #29   Granbury, TX AA

31 Dylan Hancock - B San Angelo, TX #30   Hamilton, TX AA

32 Dylan Hancock - A San Angelo, TX #30   Hamilton, TX AA

33 John Douch - B Huntsville, TX #31   Hempstead, TX AA

34 Cason Kingsbury - A Orchard, CO #31   Hempstead, TX AA

35 Cedrick Brice Madisonville, TX #31   Hempstead, TX AA

36 Ryan Jarrett #32  Shawnee, OK AA

37 Brodey Clemons - A Okeechobee, FL Points 85

38 Luke Coleman - B Madisonville, TX Points 59

38 Kason Dyer - B Ottwaw, KS Points 30

38 Zaine Mikita Byers CO Points 30

38 Dylan Murphy Points 30

38 Caleb Smidt Bellville, TX Points 30

38 Monty Lewis -B Hereford, TX Points 30

38 Tate Jordan - B Wichita Falls, TX Points 30

38 James Ramirez - B Churchill, MT Points 30

38 Hunter Reaume - B Weatherford, TX Points 30

38 Glenn Jackson Okmulgee, OK Points 30

38 Paden Bray - B Stephenville, TX Points 30

38 Brenn Reed - B Seymour, TX Points 30

38 Cason Kingsbury - B Orchard, CO Points 30

50 Jake Shelton - B Krum, TX Points 29

50 Cutter Pareo - B Portales, NM Points 29

50 Logan Wiseman Paola, KS Points 29

50 Zane Kilgus Watsontown, PA Points 29

50 Michael Otero - B Perrin, TX Points 29

50 Cole Eiguren - A Fruitland, ID Points 29

50 Deweldon Watson - B Huntsville, TX Points 29

57 Cross Evans - A Fort Supply, OK Points 28

57 Trent Creager Stillwater, OK Points 28

57 Ryan Belew La Junta, CO Points 28

57 Brodey Clemons - B Okeechobee, FL Points 28

57 Paden Bray - A Stephenville, TX Points 28

57 Cole Clemons - B Okeechobee, FL Points 28

57 Tyson Durfey Brock, TX Points 28

64 Kason Dyer - A Ottwaw, KS Points 27

64 Bode Spring Bozeman, MT Points 27

64 Brenn Reed - A Seymour, TX Points 27

POINTS STANDINGS



64 Matt Gutierrez - A Del Rio, TX Points 27

68 Cole Eiguren - B Fruitland, ID Points 26

68 Tanner Woodard Iola, TX Points 26

70 Cory Solomon - B Prairie View, TX Points 25

71 Matt Gutierrez - B Del Rio, TX Points 24

72 Karson Kolacek West, TX Points 23


